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Excellent wavelength measurement performance
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Choose your preferred view mode
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No programming required with
built-in analysis functions
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User-friendly interfaces
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Interfaces/Principle

T

AQ6150%7%)

4 1 3 5 6 2
1 vr;:..w’.nl.-;-ﬁ_ilﬁm-:-:.:.: RS = —
w R
= e = |
il e ]
e |ﬁ
‘. BB

RRE
ERNEEE, NEKH. NEEFSE.

OPTICAL INPUT
EEAEANES.

7§
RIS ERAEX R AYTNEE, EIRERTELCDE
TEHEMN,

USBixHO
EEUSBTFfiEI%E. USBREIR. USBHEE,

[FIE

BFRRBTFHY
BENEEE R RS AR REZEA RN KEE

5 IphgE 8
KRENE. I8E. ERFMERE

6 DATA ENTRY 9
BWANNEEHSHRAIRES,

7 VIDEO OUT

WMES(VGAmTRTEENSERE 10

ERY R EE.

GP-1B#EO
MPCIEHINEE,

ETHERNET# [
BN BEIZ R,
(10/100/1000BASE-TX)

USBiHO
EZUSBEEIRE. USBRITEHE
USB##E,

AT, AERIERBOTHES, LA

] &gﬁﬁlxz b, ]

E Ly A% b
HRIFEILH T R(FFT) M wE 17 oms EERSE |
BT SHREIE R, A3 > T

: REDUTHHINGES ->— —

mﬁ&?&ﬂiﬂ : oL # T - ............. :Fzﬁré%
RDREMRT, ARMHMABESORKADE | | [—
wg, i - NN
R —— AD Aiia)
BB RRE

FFT

FONEMAESENESERKFHESHEEE

ENEIRE,



11

A

AQ6150% 75!

Specifications

AQ6150B/AQ6151B
b= | g
RS AQ6150B AQ6151B
15H(-10) ¥ &(-20) RE12(-30) IRE(-10) " &(-20) TE12(-30)

i8S HEE 1270 ~ 1650nm | 1200 ~ 1700nm | 900 ~ 1700nm 1270 ~ 1650nm | 1200 ~ 1700nm | 900 ~ 1700nm
BERE" +0.7ppm(1550nmBF +1pm E# | £0.7ppm(1200 ~ 1700nm. | £0.2ppm(1550nmBT+0.3pm. & | £0.2ppm(1200 ~ 1700nm.
#: Normal) 1550nmBY+1pm FEFZE: | #HZE: Normal) 1550nmBt +0.3pm, BHK:
+1.5ppm(1550nmBt £2.3pm. & | Normal) +0.5ppm(1550nm#t +0.8pm. 8 | Normal),
rE: Fast) +1.5ppm(1200 ~ 1700nm. | ¥ Z: Fast) +0.5ppm(1200 ~ 1700nm.
1550nmAT £2.3pm. BHTEK: 1550nmBT +0.8pm. BHK:
Fast) Fast).
+1.5ppm(900 ~ 1200nm. +1.5ppm(900 ~ 1200nm.
900nmBY = 1.4pm) 900nmAt +1.4pm)
B/NBEKDPHEEST2? | 5GHZ(1550nmBY40pm. EH=: Normal)
10GHz(1550nmB$80pm. B #X: Fast)
BEROYE 0.0001nm
IR IhEREE RS +0.5dB(1550nm, —10dBm)
KIS +0.3dB(1550nm, >—30dBm)
R RS +0.5dB(1550nm)
BEROME 0.01dB
BRABEE 10243 KB 1)
BRNBNIHE —40dBm(1270 | —40dBm(1200 | —40dBm(1200 ~ 1600nm), | —40dBm(1270 | —40dBm(1200 | —40dBm(1200 ~ 1600nm),
~1600nm), ~ 1600nm), —30dBm(900 ~ 1200nm, ~ 1600nm), ~ 1600nm), —30dBm(900 ~ 1200nm,
—30dBm(1600 | —30dBm(1600 | 1600 ~ 1700nm) —30dBm(1600 | —30dBm(1600 | 1600 ~ 1700nm)
~ 1650nm) ~1700nm) ~ 1650nm) ~ 1700nm)
BRAWNINE +10dBm(SIAINER)
BRARESWMANINE +18dBM(BRININE)
ERNL SM(ITU-T G.652)
[ElR5FE2 35dB
MEaiE7 < 0.2s(EHZE: Fast). < 0.3s(EFHZ: Normal)
BRE® 5.78JFBLCD(640 X 48053)
BT R7F: > 256MB. 9MF: USB
#0 GP-IB.ETHERNET. USB.VGA%iH
gl GP-IB.ETHERNET
SeikEiEes FC/PCESC/PC(AQ9441 B FIIEACES)
Tk a] > 6095
HRER 100 ~ 240VAC. 50/60Hz. £9100VA
FIRE M HEERIEEE: +10 ~ +30°CIRIERE: +5 ~ +35°C.1ZHCEE: —10 ~ +50°CEEE: 20 ~ 85%RH(LER)
RHEE £9426(W) X 132(H) X 450(D)mm(fhHEZRABRIN. 91 1kg
REIRE EN61010-1
b6 EN60825-1: 2014, IEC60825-1: 2007, GB7247. 1-2012 Class 1
EMC Eg EN61326-1 Class A, EN55011 Class A Group 1, SLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT ot o itins pureuant 1o Lotr
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3 1 TR Notice No.50, dated June 24, 2007
N (EN 60825-1:2014) 2-8-32 Nakacho, Musashino-shi,
Fik EN61326-1 Table 2 (IEC 60825-1:2007, GB 7247.1-2012) Tokyo 180-8750, Japan
RoHS EN50581
WERERL 14
B4 HRZ: 1 AR BCE: 1. CD-ROM(RIEFM): 1. NIJHEE: 1

*
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2: BENE

*3: NEATRRKE MANINERE,
*4: EHE: Normal

*5: £l CW. R EIERIRTH

*6: B IANEY

: 3. CWLNEHERIEIE  E= K K. MNINE>-30dBm. S5 58 N\ BT £ I81FR210GHZ(8E
FrZE: Normal)Z>20GHz(SBHi=E: Fast). FEIFEOHEWRIKHIZM., BISIHEK =3)

7 BORE, ENEIER K 9128 E D,
*8: LCDRAIRE Bl & — LR IA (TE B8 R 890.002% Z R(ERGB)), AT HE
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